MERCRUISER [D4.2L/250 D-TROMIC WM 254 [/LE]

Serial Mbr Flange: 0K.144114 Thru OM999999 ()

A = FRONT COVER

< LTERMATOR AMD MOUMTIMG HARDW/ARE b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 12 96457 '"WASHER-PHEMOLIC 1
3 13 26992 |LOCKAWASHER [1./4 M) 1
4 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 1
5 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2
A 11 735989 | NUT [#10-24) 2
7 A79716|BRACKET-ALTERNATOR 1
a2 10 254181 |SCREW [M8) 1
9 13 211460 | LOCK WASHER 1
10 11 2547184 | MUT [M8) 1
11 10 BERE05| SCREW [M14 X 25) 2
12 B0ES80T |BRACE 1
13 10 30386 | SCREW [B/16-18 1 1M.) 1
14 13 5366 | LOCKWASHER [5/1E) 1
15 12 214806 \WASHER 1
16 10 40003 82 | SCREW (M10 = 50] 1
17 23 B07030| SPACER 1
18 12 211479 'w/aSHER 1
19 11 40136 10(MUT [M10) 1
20 a7 B40324 1 BELT 1




